Silan
Microelectronics  SC32F5632(64) Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev：1.4
Cortex-M0 MCU WITH ENHANCED PWM AND ADC
DESCRIPTION
SC32F5632(64) is  a high performance microcontroller which is
designed intended for motor control and digital power applications. It

HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev：1.4
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking
Hazardous
Substance Control
Packing
SC32F5632LL1G LQFP-48-7x7-0.5 5632LL1G Halogen free Tray
SC32F5664LL1G LQFP-48-7x7-0.5 5664LL1G Halogen free Tray
SC32F5632LF1G LQFP-32-7x7-0.8 5632LF1G Halogen free Tray
SC32F5664LL1G LQFP-32-7x7-0.8 5664LF1G Halogen free Tray
SC32F5632JV1G
TSSOP-30-225-0.5 5632JV1G Halogen free
Tube
SC32F5632JV1GTR Tape&Reel
SC32F5664JV1G
TSSOP-30-225-0.5 5664JV1G Halogen free
Tube
SC32F5664JV1GTR Tape&Reel
SC32F5632RE1G
SSOP-24-225-0.635 5632RE1G Halogen free
Tube
SC32F5632RE1GTR Tape&Reel
RESOURCE INFORMATION
Feature
SC32F5632
RE1G
SC32F5632
JV1G
SC32F5632
LF1G
SC32F5632
LL1G
SC32F5664
JV1G
SC32F5664
LF1G
SC32F566
4LL1G
FLASH 32K Byte 32K Byte 32K Byte 32K Byte 64K Byte 64K Byte 32K Byte
RAM 4K Byte 4K Byte 4K Byte 4K Byte 6K Byte 6K Byte 4K Byte
I/O 22 26 26 42 26 26 42
T0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
T6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
PWM 3*2 3*2 3*2 3*2 3*2 3*2 3*2
ACMP 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
OPA 2 3 3 3 3 3 3
ADC 9ch 10ch 10ch 16ch 10ch 10ch 16ch
UART 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
SPI -- 1 1 1 1 1 1
Silan
Microelectronics  SC32F5632(64) Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev：1.4
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ARM